Kim Sam Soon's Highly- Anticipated Latest Release





Los Angeles, California Aug 9, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - You may know Kim Sam Soon as a builder of businesses, beauty, brands, and books going beyond normal boundaries, but have you kept up to date with her latest book release, *Persephone Tome 1*? Read below to discover more about this spectacular author and the book that will undoubtedly soon be gripping the nation!

Who is Kim Sam Soon?

If you haven't yet heard of this incredible role model, prepare to be impressed. Kim Sam Soon, also known as Sandra PINEL, is an influential businesswoman, influencer, media personality, geologist, geophysicist, editor, author, publisher, fashion designer, and model, amongst an array of other things. As the founder, chairwoman, and CEO of The Pinel Publishing House and Pinel Romain Group Holders, it's inspirational to see that Kim strives to achieve so much more. At just 40 years old, Kim Sam Soon already boasts a long list of various local and international companies, global brands in multiple industries, books, and impressive educational achievements. You may have seen Samsoon's cosmetics and clothing brands crop up in markets within the UK already; however, she intends to expand her business and brands into other countries such as the US and Switzerland too. Moving away from her brands, Samsoon's books have also generated a multitude of success, with riveting reads including Persephone Tome 1, The Zakuza Sisters a thriller, The Moonlings fantastic and legend, Persephone Tome 2, The Awaken, Persephone Tome 3, The Challenge, and Persephone Tome 4, The Sacrifice amongst others.

Persephone Tome 1

In this latest book release, readers can experience the world of a dreamy and clumsy 22-year- old female singleton named Persephone. Studying in her final year of nursing school at the University of Chicago, Persephone lives with her two cousins and has a deep affection for music. When she discovers an unconscious man under the snow during an art club outing in Montreal, everything changes. Falling in love with this mysterious man comes all too quickly for Persephone, even though he hides a big secret... This erotic piece of fiction is injected with drama and passion, which leaves readers hanging on the edge of their seats. These characters are said to be empowering and original, awaiting your eager eyes today!

The devotion and success spurring the author on at every step of this writing process have helped create a timeless masterpiece. Kim Sam Soon is truly building her success across global boundaries – and this is certainly something to be celebrated.

To keep up to date and get inspired by everything the Persephone Tome writer is doing, check out and follow Samsoon's social network accounts and websites below:

Social Media:

Instagram: kim.sam.soon.24 Facebook: Kim Sam Soon Twitter: Kim Sam Soon

Websites:

Kim Sam Soon's website www.kimsamsoon.com

Her company www.prgholdings.com www.pinelpublishing.co.uk

Brands and Label websites

www.auriannalondon.com

www.auriannacosmetics.com

www.auscara.com

www.blueworldcoffee.com

www.auriannalondon.club

www.jeanthomasviti.com

Media Contact

Kim Sam Soon

info@prgholdings.com

Source: Prg Holdings

See on IssueWire